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Tävling SM Milsnabb 2022 A/R-Vapen Öppen

Datum 2022-08-14

Vapengrupp R
Klass Öppen

Rank Skytt Klubb Totalt X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 577 20 47 48 49 50 47 48 48 47 49 44 50 50 S

2 Marcus Karström Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 572 13 48 45 46 47 49 48 48 48 47 49 49 48 S

3 Roger Björkman Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 567 12 44 48 49 48 45 50 46 47 47 48 48 47 särskjutning S

4 Johan Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholms Pistolskytteklubb 567 11 46 48 48 49 46 48 49 48 48 43 47 47 särskjutning S

5 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 566 15 44 50 46 47 45 48 49 49 47 45 48 48 S

6 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge Pistolklubb 565 13 46 50 46 48 47 48 45 50 46 48 46 45 S

7 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pistolklubb 563 10 46 47 46 42 49 49 47 47 48 48 48 46 S

8 Jesper G Persson Lunds Pistolklubb 560 11 47 47 46 49 46 47 46 46 43 49 48 46 S

9 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 558 15 40 48 47 50 49 46 48 46 46 47 46 45 S

10 Claes Tapper F 16 Pistolklubb 555 9 46 47 47 48 46 49 45 46 47 44 42 48 S

11 Mikael Larsson F 16 Pistolklubb 552 14 45 45 47 48 46 42 44 47 45 50 49 44 S

12 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb 551 11 47 48 47 50 48 47 48 46 39 45 45 41 B
13 Anders Hornwall Överums Pistolklubb 550 8 46 46 46 46 39 48 48 48 42 49 47 45 B

14 Anders Norgren Grästorps Pistolskytteklubb 548 7 47 48 44 45 45 45 45 47 47 44 46 45 B

15 Maria Erngrund Karlshamns Pistolskytteklubb 546 10 47 46 48 48 46 47 48 43 38 44 45 46 B
16 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje Pistolklubb 546 10 43 41 46 45 49 46 47 46 45 46 47 45 B

17 Göran Wadman F 16 Pistolklubb 544 6 47 42 49 44 47 46 47 42 43 43 47 47 B

18 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb 543 13 46 46 49 46 50 49 47 47 43 41 36 43 B
19 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb 543 9 48 48 47 46 44 44 43 47 47 36 46 47 B

20 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 543 9 48 44 46 46 44 47 48 43 46 48 40 43 B

21 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Pistolklubb 542 11 46 45 47 43 40 49 44 47 49 44 43 45 B

22 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 542 7 48 46 42 49 47 47 45 48 45 42 38 45 B

23 Arne Handler Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 541 11 47 48 47 43 44 47 47 48 38 40 44 48 B

24 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 540 8 47 46 50 46 47 42 44 46 48 40 41 43 B
25 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 539 8 49 45 43 45 36 46 46 42 47 48 47 45 B

26 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs Pistolklubb 539 4 45 47 49 46 45 45 47 45 35 47 46 42 B
27 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 538 6 44 48 48 46 46 47 46 43 34 43 45 48 B

28 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo Pistolklubb 537 7 47 46 49 46 44 44 45 48 39 44 41 44 B

29 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms Pistolskytteklubb 536 7 41 47 43 49 45 42 46 43 43 46 44 47 B
30 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening 535 5 48 44 47 43 40 43 44 45 42 47 46 46 B

31 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 531 9 47 42 49 45 47 45 37 37 44 46 47 45 B

32 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Pistolskytteklubb 527 4 43 40 45 45 47 46 41 47 41 44 45 43
33 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 525 8 47 44 47 44 33 47 50 45 44 36 42 46

34 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 525 8 47 42 49 44 48 46 41 38 44 46 36 44
35 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 524 6 42 45 37 50 45 43 45 43 45 44 45 40

36 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 519 3 46 46 43 41 43 45 41 46 40 40 44 44

37 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 512 6 46 40 39 43 46 47 42 41 41 44 43 40

38 Mats Forsell Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 510 5 40 42 44 42 48 41 45 44 43 39 41 41

39 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Pistolklubb 510 1 43 44 45 47 43 45 41 45 42 44 41 30

40 Torleif Moen Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 509 8 43 43 44 39 43 46 44 45 38 43 40 41

41 Jimmy Tihvan Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 506 4 46 47 42 42 42 48 46 44 45 38 39 27

42 Linda Svensson Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 505 6 45 43 47 47 41 43 44 46 40 40 29 40

43 Göran Öberg Lunds Pistolklubb 500 3 43 42 45 45 47 46 44 38 41 32 39 38

44 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pistolklubb 489 3 43 40 40 43 43 41 42 42 41 39 37 38

45 Jack Schöld Storumans Pistolklubb 477 1 44 47 38 43 41 41 38 39 28 43 34 41

46 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Lagresultat R-vapen - Öppen klass 

Rank Lagnamn/Skytt Klubb Total X Del s:a 1 Del s:a 2

1 Överums PK Överums Pistolklubb 1655 29 274 280

Emil Mikaelsson 563 10 94 96

Anders Hornwall 550 8 92 91

Patrik Adolfsson 542 11 88 93

2 F16 Pistolklubb - R F 16 Pistolklubb 1651 29 277 272

Claes Tapper 555 9 90 91

Mikael Larsson 552 14 93 95

Göran Wadman 544 6 94 86

3 Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 1649 38 264 268

Robert Råsbo 577 20 100 93

Roger Björkman 567 12 95 95

Linda Svensson 505 6 69 80

4 FOK Borås FOK Borås 1633 30 267 259

Joe Furborg 566 15 96 92

Tomas Ånhed 542 7 83 87

Sonny Svensson 525 8 88 80

5 Lunds Mil-R skyttar Lunds Pistolklubb 1611 25 257 249

Jesper G Persson 560 11 94 92

Anders Hansson 551 11 86 84

Göran Öberg 500 3 77 73

Granskad av Marcus Claeson 2022-08-18


